
Furnishing the information contained herein does not constitute a representation by United that any product or process is free from patent infringement claims of any third party nor does it constitute the granting of a license under any patent of United or any third party. United

assumes no liability for any infringement which might arise out of the product. The information and suggestions for use and application presented herein represent the best information available to us and believed to be reliable. They should not , however, be construed as

controlling suggestions, and users urged to conduct confirmatory test to determine final suitability for their specific end uses. United warranty only that its products meet the specifications which it sets for them and specifically DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTS relating to the

products and the application thereof. EXPRESS or IMPLIED including but not limited to warranties of MERCHANTABLITY and FITNESS.

ISSUED BY UNITED OIL COMPANY PTE LTD. TEL: (65) 6861 1157. FAX (65) 68613101 www.united-oil.com

Ver. 17/1

0.877

196

-6

1251

124.5

206

<3.0

SILVER ARROW X3000 OIL TREATMENT

Silver Arrow X3000 Oil Treatment is suitable for turbo engines that have a large clearance between the piston and the cylinder;

normally they will exhaust heavy lubricants and generate a lot of insoluble such as oxidized material, sludge and resin. Silver

Arrow X3000 Treatment is the most efficient oil additive for engine used under the most severe operating condition.

Product Description:

Silver Arrow X3000 Oil Treatment is especially effective in new cars with new designs such as turbo charge twin cam or

DOHC, thus it’s ideal to be used in cars with large engine capacity, sports cars etc. Recommended for both gasoline

and diesel engines, particularly when excellent shear stability and high-temperature viscosity, are desired.

 Specific Gravity @ 15 ºC ASTM D 4052

Method

Applications / Benefits:

Typical Characteristics:

ASTM D 445

ASTM D 445

 Flash Point,  ºC

 Pour Point , ºC

 Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 40ºC

ASTM D 1500

                             cSt @ 100ºC

Test Description

 Color

ASTM D 92

ASTM D 97

 Viscosity Index ASTM D 2270


