

# SILVER ARROW X3000 OIL TREATMENT

## Product Description:

Silver Arrow X3000 Oil Treatment is especially effective in new cars with new designs such as turbo charge twin cam or DOHC, thus it's ideal to be used in cars with large engine capacity, sports cars etc. Recommended for both gasoline and diesel engines, particularly when excellent shear stability and high-temperature viscosity, are desired.

Silver Arrow X3000 Oil Treatment is suitable for turbo engines that have a large clearance between the piston and the cylinder; normally they will exhaust heavy lubricants and generate a lot of insoluble such as oxidized material, sludge and resin. Silver Arrow X3000 Treatment is the most efficient oil additive for engine used under the most severe operating condition.

## **Applications / Benefits:**

- Promotes engine protection, especially new car.
- Suitable for both gasoline and diesel engines.
- Maintains engines at designated operating temperature.
- Power up.
- Extends engine life.
- Contains anti-wear and anti-corrosion additives.
- Reduces oil consumption.

## Typical Characteristics:

Test Description	Method	
Specific Gravity @ 15 °C	ASTM D 4052	0.877
Flash Point, °C	ASTM D 92	196
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D 97	-6
Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 40°C	ASTM D 445	1251
cSt @ 100°C	ASTM D 445	124.5
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	206
Color	ASTM D 1500	<3.0